Gr
ee
n-
i E
as
y
Fi
t

switching, single channel
LUMINAIRE LEAD CONNECTORS
Order Code Description
VITM4-LPW 4 pole, male connector,
white plug
VITM4-LPR 4 pole, male connector,
red plug
CEILING ROSES
Order Code Description
VITM-ROSE
4 pole, female ceiling rose,
c/w white male connector
plug
LUMINAIRE LEADS
Order Code Description
VITM4L303100W 4 pole, 3 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF,
luminaire lead, white plug
VITM4L305100W 4 pole, 3 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF,
luminaire lead, white plug
VITM4L403100R 4 pole, 4 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF,
luminaire lead, red plug
VITM4L405100R 4 pole, 4 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF,
luminaire lead, red plug
3838
Surface mounted controller
for air conditioning

●	 Suitable for lighting
●	 5 year warranty
Order Code Description
KH2 No neutral touch activated timer
KH2N No neutral touch activated timer
complete with neon
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
– 10A 10A 10A – 10s–20m
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Neon
Version
2
WIRE
47
Touch Activated Timer
MRT16-TA
This robust timer is suitable to safely
operate a wide range of loads, due to
its 3-wire spcification.
The timer is also available in temporary neon,
permanent neon and voltage free contact versions.
Features
●	 Suitable for lighting, heating or ventilation
●	 Works with any type of lamp
●	 Adjust time delay settings via pots
●	 5 year warranty
Order Code Description
MRT16-TA Touch activated timer
MRT16-TA/TN Touch activated timer with temporary
neon
MRT16-TA/PN Touch activated timer with permanent
neon
Order Code Description
MRT16-TA/VF Touch activated timer c/w voltage
free contact
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
10A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Neon
Version
3
WIRE
48
The KH3 is housed in a tough surface
mount IP66 weatherproof housing –
ideal for heavy use and wash down
areas.
It is a robust timer with easy to use, tamper resistant
touch pad operation. It has a fully adjustable timing
period.
The neon indicator on the KH3N allows it to be easily
located in low light conditions.
Please note: Not suitable for use with LED lamps.
Features
●	 Suitable for lighting
●	 Adjust time delay settings via pots
●	 IP66 rated
●	 5 year warranty
Weather Proof Touch
Activated Timer
KH3
Order Code Description
KH3 Touch activated timer with IP66 rating
KH3N Touch activated timer with IP66 rating
complete with neon
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
– 10A 10A 10A – 10s–20m
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
48
2
WIRE
Neon
Version
49
Weather Proof Touch
Activated Timer
MRT16-WP
This IP66 timer is also tough and
weatherproof, with the added ability
to safely operate a wide range of loads
due to its 3-wire specification.
The adjustable time on period is started by pressing
the tamper resistant touch pad on the front of the
switch. The MRT16-WP is also available in temporary
and permanent neon versions.
Features
●	 Suitable for lighting, heating or ventilation
●	 Works with any type of lamp
●	 Adjust time delay settings via pots
●	 IP66 rated
●	 5 year warranty
Order Code Description
MRT16-WP Touch activated timer with IP66 rating
MRT16-WP/TN Touch activated timer with IP66 rating
and temporary neon
MRT16-WP/PN Touch activated timer with IP66 rating
and permanent neon
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h
R = Resistive  I = Incandescent  F = Fluorescent  CFL = Compact Fluorescent Lamp
3
WIRE
Neon
Version
50
Remote Activated Timer
MRT16-REM
A simple but capable timer with
tamper resistant faceplate.
It has neutral connection making it
suitable for a range of loads. It can
also operate remotely so is ideal for
communal areas.
Features
●	 Suitable for lighting, heating or ventilation
●	 Works with any type of lamp
●	 Adjust time delay settings via pots
●	 5 year warranty
50
Order Code Description
MRT16-REM Remote activated timer
MRT16-REM/VF Remote activated timer c/w voltage
free contact
Load Rating at 230VAC Time
DelayR I F CFL LED
16A 10A 6A 3A 3A 1s–2h